P0500048114

(Requestor's Name)			
(Address)			
(Address)			
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)			
(City/State/2/p/Filone #)			
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL			
(Business Entity Name)			
(Document Number)			
,			
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
,			

Office Use Only



900049455089

09/31/05--0104時の10 05 NAR 31 PH 2: 37

3/31/05

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: _	(PROPUSEU CORPORATE	odens <u>Carde</u> NAME-MUST INCLUDI	t Cleaning	
Enclosed is an origin \$70.00 Filing Fee	nal and one(1) copy of the artic \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Ses of incorporation and a \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy	
		ADDITIONAL CO	& Certificate of Status PPY REQUIRED	
FROM: William Shane Maneth Name (Printed or typed) P.O. Box 817				
	Lynn Have City, BSO 83	Address 20, Fl 3244 State & Zip 2-9049 elephone number	<u>.</u> <u></u>	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)
ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be:
Bowdens Carpet Cleaning of Cleaning of The principal place of business/mailing address is: P.O Box 817 Lynn Haven, F1 32444 City Inc
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: Carpet Cleaning
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: /OCO ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional) The name(s), address(es) and title(s): President William Shane Maneth PO Box 817 Lynn Haven, F1 324444
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is: William Shane Maneth
3037 Douglas Rd & Panama City F1 32405 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is: William Shane Maneth Po Box 817 Lynn Haven, F1 32444

Signature/Registered Agent Date 3-31-05 Date